·
Dongguan Gongfu Electronics Co., Ltd https://www.fuse168.com                                                             E-mail:lvbin@fuse168.com
Square body
fuse links ESS4
®
GFBFG4-D-105ES Series. 400A-2000A/1500Vdc(ESS)
Specifications 技术参数
Ratings & Features Applications 电气参数/功能应用领域:

系列产品为螺栓连接式部分范围保护用熔断器，有限流、高分断能力等特点。适用于储能、风电等行业应用。可作为储能系统、
动力系统及其他器件和设备的短路保护。
Product Model 产品型号说明：
HC B FG 4 - 1800 S - 105ES
HC：Company Code
B：Square body fuse links
FG：1500V Fast-Acting
4：Size：body 4 #
Rated Current：1800：1800A
x：Connect： A，D，S
Type Series Code：50kA 4#：105ES
GF B FG 4 - 1800 D - 105ES
GF：Company Code
B：Square body fuse links
FG：1500V Fast-Acting
4：Size:body 4#
Rated Current：1800：1800A
x：Connect： A, D, S
Type Series Code：50kA 4#: 105ES
·
Dongguan Gongfu Electronics Co., Ltd https://www.fuse168.com                                                             E-mail:lvbin@fuse168.com
Square body
fuse links ESS4
®
GFBFG4-D-105ES Series. 400A-2000A/1500Vdc(ESS）
Fuse Ratings 额定参数
Part No.
Fuse
Size
Average @ 50KA/1500Vdc
Power Loss (W) 1.0In
Amps  A²s Melting A²s Clearing
GFBFG4-400D-105ES 400 4 # 42,250 255,800 168
GFBFG4-500D-105ES 500 4 # 93,500 585,500 175
GFBFG4-630D-105ES 630 4 # 163,000 1,020,500 185
GFBFG4-700D-105ES 700 4 # 225,500 1,320,000 192
GFBFG4-800D-105ES 800 4 # 310,000 1,970,000 196
GFBFG4-900D-105ES 900 4 # 425,000 2,600,000 200
GFBFG4-1000D-105ES 1000 4 # 640,000 4,005,000 210
GFBFG4-1100D-105ES 1100 4 # 780,300 4,950,000 220
GFBFG4-1200D-105ES 1200 4 # 915,000 5,865,500 242
GFBFG4-1250D-105ES 1250 4 # 1,080,000 7,150,600 255
GFBFG4-1300D-105ES 1300 4 # 1,300,000 8,040,000 260
GFBFG4-1350D-105ES 1350 4 # 1,320,000 9,060,000 266
GFBFG4-1400D-105ES 1400 4 # 1,665,000 10,700,000 275
GFBFG4-1500D-105ES 1500 4 # 1,870,000 11,950,500 282
GFBFG4-1600D-105ES 1600 4 # 2,235,000 14,880,000 294
GFBFG4-1800D-105ES 1800 4 # 2,850,000 17,950,000 313
*GFBFG4-2000D-105ES *2000 4 # 3,750,000 23,900,000 345
*：If there are any requirements, please communicate with the original factory staff first.
Dimensions (mm) 尺寸
·
Dongguan Gongfu Electronics Co., Ltd https://www.fuse168.com                                                             E-mail:lvbin@fuse168.com
Square body
fuse links ESS4
®
GFBFG4-D-105ES Series. 400A-2000A/1500Vdc(ESS）
Time-Current Curve 时间电流曲线图
1: The accuracy of the characteristic curve is ±15% of the current direction error;
2: Minimum breaking current: 5.0 In
0.0001
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
10000
1000 10000 100000 1000000
T
im